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Qualifying insurers 2017/18 

The following insurers are confirmed as qualifying insurers.  CILEx Regulation will 

update this list regularly as insurers continue to send their signed Qualifying Insurers 

Agreements (QIA) to us.  Please continue to check this list regularly. 

 

All of the following insurers have a credit rating from AM Best of at least B+ or, 

Standards & Poor’s rating of at least Category BBB. 

 
1. Zurich Insurance Plc. 

[via broker only]  

3 Minster Court 

Mincing Lane 

London 

EC3R 7DD 

Contact name: Michael Bluthner-Speight 
Telephone:  0800 232 1923 
Fax:  0800 026 1796 
Email: solicitors@uk.zurich.com 

 
2. Amtrust at Lloyds (ANV Lloyd’s Syndicate 1861) 

[via broker only] 
4th Floor 
1 Minster Court 
Mincing Lane 
London 
EC3R 7AA 
Contact name: Tracy Ambrose 
Telephone: 020 7456 1800 
Email: tracy.ambrose@anv.eu.com 
 

3. Axis Speciality Europe SE 

[via broker only]  

4th Floor 

Plantation Place South 

60 Great Tower Street 

London 

EC3R 5AZ 

Contact name: Neil Carpenter 

Telephone: 020 7877 3800 

Email: neil.carpenter@axiscapital.com 
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4. Allianz Global Corporate & Speciality SE 

[via broker only] 

Allianz House 

60 Gracechurch Street 

London 

EC3V 0HR 

Contact name: Hubert Eisdell 

Telephone: 020 3451 3997 

Email: hubert.eisdell@allianz.com 

 

5. Am Trust Europe Ltd 

[via broker only] 

No 2 Minster Court 

Mincing Lane 

London 

EC3R 7BB 

Contact name: Alex Dyer 

Telephone: 020 7170 5278 

Email: alex.dyer@amtrustgroup.com 

 

6. International Insurance Company of Hanover SE 

[via broker only] 

10 Fenchurch Street 

London 

EC3M 3BE 

Contact name: Sarah White 

Telephone: 020 7015 4035 

Email: sarah.white@inter-hannover.com 

 

7. Liberty Mutual Insurance Europe Limited 

[via broker only] 

20 Fenchurch Street 

London 

EC3M 3AW 

Contact name: Andrew Townsend 

Telephone: 020 7758 073 

Email: Andrew.townsend@libertyglobalgroup.com 
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8. Starr Underwriting Agents Limited 

[via broker only] 

4th Floor 

30 Fenchurch Avenue 

London 

EC3M 5AD 

Contact name: Emma Thirkettle 

Telephone: 020 7337 1282 

Email: emma.thirkettle@starrcompanies.com 

 

9. XLCatlin 

          [via broker only]  

20 Gracechurch Street, London 
 EC3V 0BG, United Kingdom 
Phone: +44 (0) 20 7933 7310 
Mobile: +44 (0) 7867393741 

          Contact name: Nicholas Abbott 

Telephone: 020 7337 1282 

Email:  nicholas.d.abbott@xlcatlin.com 

 

10. China Re (China Re Syndicate 2088) 

          [via broker only]  

Lloyd’s 3rd Gallery – Box 334 

75 King William Street 

London 

EC4N 7BE 

Phone: +44 (0) 20 7953 0238 
          Contact name: David Cable 

Telephone: 07393 768 733 

Email: David.cable@chinareuk.co.uk 
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